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Subject: 

S.No. Name of the Authority 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

01. 

candidate 

Pawan 
Singh 
Rita Devi 

Reyaz 

Declaration of result of Computer Type test 
of Orderlies of J&K Legal Services Authority 
held on 26.02.2024 and 25.03.2024. 

Ahmad Dar 
Qazi Iftikhar 

Kaunser 
Nazir 

Manzoor 
Ahmad 
Hurra 

Lone 

DLSA, 
Jammu 

DLSA, 
Bhaderwah 
HCLSC, 
Srinagar 

DLSA, 
Shopian 
TLSC, 
Boniyar 
DLSA, 

Anantnag 

Mohd Shafi DLSA, 
Anantnag 

Jammu: 0191-2539962 (6) 2539679 
Srinagar: 0194-2480408 () 2476945 

Speed on 
the basis 
of strokes 
20 WPM 

22.9 WPM 

21.76 WPM 

22.7 WPM 

8.3 WPM 

Speed on 
the basis of 

9.5 WPM 

words 
18.03 WPM 

18.3 WPM 

13 WPM 

23.34 WPM 17.2 WPM 

17. WPM 

6.1 WPM 

7.4 WPM 

Remarks 

Not 
qualified 
Not 
qualified 
Not 
qualified 
Not 
qualified 
Not 
qualified 
Not 
qualified 

Not 
qualified. 
Further the 
candidate 
has used 
capital 
letters while 
typing 
which 
indicates 
that 
does 
know 
to type. 

(Muzai Hayat Kabl) 
Under\Secretary. 

he 
not 

how 
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