

Webster batter / Chalman and the	, SKINAGAK		
Website: https://jkslsa.gov.in Email: jkslsa1234@gmail.com	Jammu: 0191-2539962 (f) 2539679		
	Srinagar: 0194-2480408 (f) 2476945		

Subject: Declaration of result of Computer Type test of Orderlies of J&K Legal Services Authority held on 26.02.2024 and 25.03.2024.

S.No.	Name of the candidate	Authority	Speed on the basis of strokes	Speed on the basis of words	Remarks
1	Pawan Singh	DLSA, Jammu	20 WPM	18.03 WPM	Not qualified
2	Rita Devi	DLSA, Bhaderwah	22.9 WPM	18.3 WPM	Not qualified
3	Reyaz Ahmad Dar	HCLSC, Srinagar	21.76 WPM	13 WPM	Not qualified
4	Qazi Iftikhar	DLSA, Shopian	22.7 WPM	17. WPM	Not qualified
5.	Kaunser Nazir	TLSC, Boniyar	23.34 WPM	17.2 WPM	Not qualified
6	Manzoor Ahmad Hurra	DLSA, Anantnag	8.3 WPM	6.1 WPM	Not qualified
01.	Mohd Shafi Lone	DLSA, Anantnag	9.5 WPM	7.4 WPM	Not qualified. Further the candidate has used capital letters while typing which indicates that he does not know how to type.

(Muzamil Hayat Kabli) Under Secretary